
Fwd: Akceptace objednávky ze dne 24.6.2019

Od: Zdravotnické prostředky <zdravotnicke.prostredky@nemta.cz>

Komu: Vrkočová Hana <hana.vrkocova@nemta.cz>

Datum: 25.6.2019 7:19

Od: "Cejkovska, Milada" <Milada.Cejkovska@convatec.com> 

Komu: Zdravotnické prostředky <zdravotnicke.prostredky@nemta.cz> 

Odesláno: 24.6.2019 17:09 

Předmět: Akceptace objednávky ze dne 24.6.2019 

Dobrý den,

akceptujeme Vaši objednávku – viz příloha, která byla fakturována fa č. 2019521288  v hodnotě Kč 

 95.359,08  včetně DPH.

S pozdravem,

Milada Čejkovská

Distribution specialist

ConvaTec Česká republika s.r.o.

Olivova 4/2096

110 00 Prague 1, CZECH REPUBLIC

Office: +42 225 109 223 • Cell: +42 702 969 698 • Fax: +42 225 109 900

E­mail: milada.cejkovska@convatec.com

www.convatec.cz

This email and any attachments to it may be confidential and are intended solely for the use of the individual to 

whom it is addressed. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not necessarily 

represent those of one or more of ConvaTec Group PLC or its subsidiaries. If you are not the intended recipient of 

this email, you must neither take any action based upon its contents, nor copy or show it to anyone. Please contact 

the sender if you believe you have received this email in error. ConvaTec Group PLC (registered number: 

10361298, 3 Forbury Place, 23 Forbury Road, Reading, RG1 3JH) 

Přílohy:

• objednávka

• Print data.PDF
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